
ecrane proiectie

I.D.: 64558435

Data publicarii	20.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.035,00 RON - 2.035,00 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU ALIMENTARE 10M Buc 6,00 55,00 330,00 62,70 2 CABLU HDMI 15 M Buc 5,00 100,00 500,00 95,00 3 ECRAN MANUAL PERETE/TAVAN SHAPE 200X200 Buc 3,00 310,00 930,00 176,70 4 PJ MOUNT SERIOUX PJM1A Buc 1,00 55,00 55,00 10,45 5 SRXA PJM38-62-PJ SUPORT VIDEOPROIECTOR Buc 4,00 55,00 220,00 41,80
